Zhyvytskyi Dmytro Oleksiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Sept. 17, 1982
Place of birth Sumy

Sumy Regional State Administration, Head of Regional
State Administration

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/341
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/341

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhyvytska Daria Vitaliivna wife —
CyMCbKa paiOHHa gep>kaBHa

agMiHicTpaus , MpoBigHWI cneuianict

BioAiny MmictobyaysaHHSA Ta apXiTeKTypwu

CyMCbKOI paioHHOT gep>KaBHOT

agMiHicTpauii

Zhyvytska Solomiia Dmytrivna daughter —

Zhyvytska Myroslava Dmytrivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e96ce124-394e-4a39-9200-48a2938c342e
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44931
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44931
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44931
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44931
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44932
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44932
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44932
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44932

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

MiHicTepCcTBO PO3BUTKY 35 333,35
rpomMag Ta TepuTopin YKpaiHm,
Mepwwnin 3acTynHMK MiHicTpa

MiHicTepcTBO, Mepwmnn 21 400,75
3aCTYMHMK MiHiCTpa
(candidate)

CyMmcbka obnacHa oep><aBHa 21 400,75
agMmiHicTpauia, KepiBHUK
anapaTty

Cymcbka obnacHa oep>xaBHa 12 358,59
agMiHicTpauia, KepiBHUK

anapaty
CyMmcbKka obnacHa pgep>xaBHa 18 020,05
agMiHicTpauia, KepiBHUK

anapaty

MiHiCTepCTBO KybTypK 18 020,05

YKpaiHn, FeHepanbHUi
AnpekTop AupekTopaTy
CTpaTeriyHoro njaHyBaHHSA Ta
€BPOMNENCHLKOI iHTerpauii
(candidate)

CyMmcbka obnacHa noep><aBHa 38 157,24
agMiHicTpauia, KepiBHUK
anapaTy

345,48

167,20

167,20

702,45

950,39

950,39

536,63


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a302623b-23aa-47d4-8c03-4595dc40d526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc85bafb-8f6a-49fa-bef2-7ed2a181da37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c114753-a5a2-4141-81c9-bff2616c88ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91b53097-bee2-44d7-8df0-8f1f57b6fd6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9e52bb6-6968-497e-bb7c-6f3954c2d463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d825fd8-26e3-4ac0-9790-02d6cf88259d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83aa4cc6-27d7-42f3-8eb0-5c81f90eb9a5

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

28
500,00

7
200,00

7
200,00

5
000,00

7
500,00

7
500,00

6
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a302623b-23aa-47d4-8c03-4595dc40d526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a302623b-23aa-47d4-8c03-4595dc40d526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a302623b-23aa-47d4-8c03-4595dc40d526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc85bafb-8f6a-49fa-bef2-7ed2a181da37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc85bafb-8f6a-49fa-bef2-7ed2a181da37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc85bafb-8f6a-49fa-bef2-7ed2a181da37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c114753-a5a2-4141-81c9-bff2616c88ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c114753-a5a2-4141-81c9-bff2616c88ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c114753-a5a2-4141-81c9-bff2616c88ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91b53097-bee2-44d7-8df0-8f1f57b6fd6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91b53097-bee2-44d7-8df0-8f1f57b6fd6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91b53097-bee2-44d7-8df0-8f1f57b6fd6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9e52bb6-6968-497e-bb7c-6f3954c2d463

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

000,00

4
000,00

000,00

6
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9e52bb6-6968-497e-bb7c-6f3954c2d463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9e52bb6-6968-497e-bb7c-6f3954c2d463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d825fd8-26e3-4ac0-9790-02d6cf88259d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d825fd8-26e3-4ac0-9790-02d6cf88259d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d825fd8-26e3-4ac0-9790-02d6cf88259d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83aa4cc6-27d7-42f3-8eb0-5c81f90eb9a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83aa4cc6-27d7-42f3-8eb0-5c81f90eb9a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83aa4cc6-27d7-42f3-8eb0-5c81f90eb9a5

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH 103 904,00

UAH 103 904,00

UAH 29 200,00

UAH 28 000,00

UAH 28 000,00

UAH 26 055,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a302623b-23aa-47d4-8c03-4595dc40d526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc85bafb-8f6a-49fa-bef2-7ed2a181da37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c114753-a5a2-4141-81c9-bff2616c88ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91b53097-bee2-44d7-8df0-8f1f57b6fd6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9e52bb6-6968-497e-bb7c-6f3954c2d463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d825fd8-26e3-4ac0-9790-02d6cf88259d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83aa4cc6-27d7-42f3-8eb0-5c81f90eb9a5

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 16,77

2018 16,77

2017 18,82

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a302623b-23aa-47d4-8c03-4595dc40d526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc85bafb-8f6a-49fa-bef2-7ed2a181da37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c114753-a5a2-4141-81c9-bff2616c88ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91b53097-bee2-44d7-8df0-8f1f57b6fd6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9e52bb6-6968-497e-bb7c-6f3954c2d463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d825fd8-26e3-4ac0-9790-02d6cf88259d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83aa4cc6-27d7-42f3-8eb0-5c81f90eb9a5

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — 128.8 sq. m (1) 463.69 sq.
(4)

2018 — — 415.08 sq.
(3)

2018 — — 415.08 sq.
(3)

2017 — — 410.13 sq.
(3)

2016 — — 410.13 sq.
(3)

2016 — — 410.13 sq.
(3)

2015 — — 410.13 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a302623b-23aa-47d4-8c03-4595dc40d526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc85bafb-8f6a-49fa-bef2-7ed2a181da37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c114753-a5a2-4141-81c9-bff2616c88ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91b53097-bee2-44d7-8df0-8f1f57b6fd6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9e52bb6-6968-497e-bb7c-6f3954c2d463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d825fd8-26e3-4ac0-9790-02d6cf88259d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83aa4cc6-27d7-42f3-8eb0-5c81f90eb9a5

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

skoda SUPERB ELEGANCE
2011
OPEL COMBO 2006

skoda SUPERB ELEGANCE
2011
OPEL COMBO 2006

skoda SUPERB ELEGANCE
2011
OPEL COMBO 2006

skoda SUPERB ELEGANCE
2011
OPEL COMBO 2006

skoda SUPERB ELEGANCE
2011
OPEL COMBO 2006

skoda SUPERB ELEGANCE
2011
OPEL COMBO 2006

Skoda Superb Elegance 2011

Opel Combo 2006

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a302623b-23aa-47d4-8c03-4595dc40d526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc85bafb-8f6a-49fa-bef2-7ed2a181da37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c114753-a5a2-4141-81c9-bff2616c88ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91b53097-bee2-44d7-8df0-8f1f57b6fd6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9e52bb6-6968-497e-bb7c-6f3954c2d463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d825fd8-26e3-4ac0-9790-02d6cf88259d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83aa4cc6-27d7-42f3-8eb0-5c81f90eb9a5

CAREER:
June 25, 2021 — Sumy Regional State
Administration, Head of Regional
State Administration
Sept. 23, 2020 — till June 2, 2021 Ministry of Infrastructure of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister
Sept. 11, 2019 — till Feb. 12, 2020 Ministry of Regional

Development, Construction,
Housing and Communal Services
of Ukraine, First Deputy Minister

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/341
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/341
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2072
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2072
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/351
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/351
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/351
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/351
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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